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REYBURN 
CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE – 2024 

 
Day  Date       Meet   Location  Time  Host 
 
Wednesday 8/7/24  Camp Trip   Santa Cruz  All Day Reyburn 
 
 
Saturday 8/12/23 Summer Sizzle Run  Woodward  8:00 am CE 
 
 
Saturday 8/26/23  Dennis Dewitt Invite  Madera South  Girls 8:00am Madera 
    (optional)      Boys 8:25am 
 
Wednesday 9/11/24 Euro Classic   Kastner  3:30  Kastner 
 
 
Thursday 9/19/24 Rod Marvin Invitational Woodward  3:30  Clark 
 
 
Thursday 9/26/24 Reyburn, Alta, Clark  Reyburn  3:30  Reyburn  
    (Team Pictures)  
  
Thursday 10/3/24 Reyburn, Kastner, Granite    Kastner  3:30               Kastner  
 
                      
Thursday 10/10/24         Clovis Middle School Invite   Woodward  3:30   Reyburn 
 
 
Thursday 10/17/24         Bronco Relays    Granite  3:30  Granite 
 
 
Tuesday 10/22/24 Grade Level Meet    Woodward  3:30  Granite 
 
 
Friday  10/20/23         CN Twilight Invite (Optional)   Clovis North  5:30  Clovis North 
 
 
Wednesday 10/30/24 CIAL Championships   Woodward  3:30  Clark 
         
Head Coach:  Pablo Flores/Darren Chang 
Head Coach:  Zach Umfress 
Asst. Coach:   Ken Wilkinson  


